The U2000 Series — an ideal choice for high
performance average power measurements
Simpler, Lower Cost Power Measurements
Product Fact Sheet
Highlights
 – Accurate average power measurements with 9 kHz to 24 GHz frequency
measurement range and —60 to +44 dBm power measurement range
 – Measure power without the need for a power meter, external power adapter and

consulting, training, and more.
5989-8929EN
Ordering information
Part Description Power range Connector type
U2000A 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB sensor –60 to +20 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2000B 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB sensor –30 to +44 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2000H 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB sensor –50 to +30 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2001A 10 MHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –60 to +20 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2001B 10 MHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –30 to +44 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2001H 10 MHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –50 to +30 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2002A 50 MHz to 24 GHz USB Sensor –60 to +20 dBm 3.5 mm male, 50 Ω
U2002H 50 MHz to 24 GHz USB sensor –50 to +30 dBm 3.5 mm male, 50 Ω
U2004A 9 kHz to 6 GHz USB Sensor –60 to +20 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
Optional accessories
Model Description
U2031A USB 2.0 compliance cable with USB Mini-B connector and locking mechanism, length 1.5 m (5 ft)
U2031B USB 2.0 compliance cable with USB Mini-B connector and locking mechanism, length 3 m (10 ft)
U2031C USB 2.0 compliance cable with USB Mini-B connector and locking mechanism, length 5 m (16.7 ft)
U2032A Trigger cable BNC male to SMB female 50 W, length 1.5 m (5 ft)
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Optional software
Model Description
BV0007A BenchVue Power Meter Pro App license
N1918A-100 Power analysis manager software (PC license)